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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T ara  M oorthy4110
Champion A cademy

9.250 9.575 9.0009.175 37.000
1 3 3 13T 1T

1T

Rylee  Johnson4109
Cypress

9.150 9.425 9.4259.000 37.000
3 5 8T 4 1T

1T

M egan M acleay4107
HGC

8.850 9.375 9.5759.150 36.950
8T 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Gem m a Leavy4104
F lips

8.550 9.725 9.6009.000 36.875
15T 1 8T 1 4 

4 

Le ila  Johnson4102
RCG

8.900 8.900 9.5759.300 36.675
6 12 1 2T 5 

5 

M ar in Blann4119
TEGA

8.300 9.600 9.2759.250 36.425
18 2 2 8* 6T

6T

Ashley Horn4112
C lassic Gymnastics

9.125 8.925 9.2759.100 36.425
4 11 6T 8* 6T

6T

A le jandra  Loyo la  F ilpo4106
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 8.950 9.2508.700 36.100
2 10 10 10 8 

8 

M ade lyne  Ziegle r4118
Capita l Round Rock

8.800 9.050 8.8759.125 35.850
11T 9 5 17 9 

9 

Ca ther ine  Boyle4113
Zenith Elite

9.000 9.550 8.9758.125 35.650
5 4 16 15 10 

10 

Julia  Bea rce4103
RCG

8.575 9.300 9.3008.400 35.575
14 7 12 6T 11 

11 

Ella  Hea fne r4116
Mox ie  Gymnastics

8.550 9.200 9.1008.450 35.300
15T 8 11 12 12 

12 

Abbie  Korak4111
W in Kids

8.875 8.200 9.0009.100 35.175
7 17 6T 13T 13 

13 

Gia  M a ior ie llo4115
Iarov  e lite

8.800 8.500 9.3008.325 34.925
11T 15 14T 6T 14 

14 

Anna  F itzge ra ld4117
Capita l Round Rock

8.825 8.800 8.9258.325 34.875
10 13 14T 16 15 

15 

Ka le igh Boyd4108
Inf inite  Bounds

8.850 8.350 9.2007.975 34.375
8T 16 17 11 16 

16 

Em m a M a llin i4105
JCC  Da llas

8.625 7.900 8.7008.375 33.600
13 18 13 18 17 

17 

A livia  Lea ry4101
Gymnastic W orld

8.425 8.750 9.3257.000 33.500
17 14 18 5 18 

18 
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